44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

Schiilerinnen und Schiiler

w. Kinder U8
1. 463  Schlennstedt, Mia
2. 407 Keller, Lea
3. 349  Christ, Lara
4. 455  Rothmund, Elenor
5. 408 Keller, Mila
6. 420 Lindenmayer, Lotta
7. 394  Hermann, Paulina
8. 347  Buhl, Josefina
9. 388  Grundl, Lisa
10. 454 Rosner, Miray
11. 441  Pauer, Johanna
w. Kinder U10
I. 374  Fenner, Amely
2. 341  Berger, Zoe
3. 364  Egenhofer, Frida
4. 458 Rul}, Hanna
5. 368 Failit, Lina
6. 350  Christ, Louise
7. 401  Hortner, Emma
8. 337 Balla, Tilda
9. 232 Kurz, Enni
10. 452 Rittlinger, Paula
11. 378  Gallace, Malia
12. 434  Maurer, Lara
13. 421 Link, Angelina
w. Kinder U12
1. 431  Maier, Marie
2. 363  Egenhofer, Anna
3. 353  Dayal, Johanna
4. 445  Rauhut, Olivia
5. 361 Drescher, Johanna
6. 400 Hopfner, Lia
7. 500 Renter, Noelia
8. 447 Renna, Viola
9. 376 Fernandez, Ainoa
10. 444 Potopolska, Diana
11. 494 Kampffmeyer, Lea
12. 377  Fuchs, Laura
13. 419 Lindenmayer, Emma
14. 439 Nagel, Lucy
15. 381 Gerwig, Lia
16. 469  Schroth, Thea
17. 481 Wolfle, Anne
18. 366 Fabbri, Giulia
19. 405 Kania, Leni
20. 352  Cormier, Evelyn
21. 358 DilLeo, Lana
22. 433  Maurer, Kara
23. 340 Benzing, Nina
24, 356 Demasi, Elisa
25. 393 Herbke, Charlotte
26. 480  Winkler, Johanna
27. 471 Staiger, Alma

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

R

s g€ g¥

g g5 EE

V. Konstanz

TV Allmannsdorf
TV Engen

TV Rielasingen
TV Allmannsdorf
TSV Bodman
TSV Bodman
PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen
SV Reichenau

SV Reichenau

LG Radolfzell
TV Engen

SV Allensbach
StTV Singen
TV Uberlingen
TV Engen

TuS Meersburg
LG Radolfzell
SG Weinstadt
SV Reichenau
PTSV Konstanz
StTV Singen
PTSV Konstanz

TSV Bodman

LG Radolfzell

LG Radolfzell

TG Stockach
Lauffreunde in Freiburg
FC Paradies Konstanz
LC Schaffhausen

TSV Bodman

TG Stockach

V1B LC Friedrichshafen
TV Engen

PTSV Konstanz

TSV Bodman

PTSV Konstanz

PTSV Konstanz

TV Engen

StTV Singen

LG Radolfzell

StTV Singen

LG Radolfzell

V1B LC Friedrichshafen
StTV Singen

LG Radolfzell

TV Rielasingen

TuS Meersburg

TuS Meersburg

TV Konstanz

26.02.2023 15:26:09

04:33,0
04:39,3
04:42,2
05:19,8
05:27,3
05:30,6
05:45,8
05:53,8
05:56,7
06:15,5
06:21,7

03:53,7
04:03,8
04:09,2
04:16,5
04:24,9
04:29,3
04:30,7
04:31,9
04:36,9
04:40,3
04:46,9
04:50,1
04:52,7

03:34,7
03:42,7
03:48,5
03:55,8
03:58,9
04:04,0
04:06,1
04:08,3
04:08,8
04:10,0
04:10,9
04:13,1
04:14,1
04:16,3
04:17,7
04:21,2
04:27,6

04:28,8
04:29,6
04:30,3
04:31,1
04:31,9
04:32,7
04:50,5
04:54,1
04:56,2
05:31,6



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste
w. Jugend U14

1. 231 Kurz, Linn
2. 474  Svete, Ronja
3. 465  Schlumberger, Sophia
4. 380 Gerwig, Felina
5. 411  Klingel, Arianna
6. 472  Staiger, Yola
7. 391 Heilig, Jasmin
8. 442  Persa, Mirta
w. Jugend U16
1. 359  Drescher, Ann-Sophie
2. 487  Zieger, Laura
3. 351 Cormier, Amelie
4, 498  Qneyreau, Anne

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
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V. Konstanz

SG Weinstadt

LG Radolfzell

V1B LC Friedrichshafen
PTSV Konstanz

TSV Bodman

TV Konstanz

StTV Singen

TuS Meersburg

Lauffreunde in Freiburg
TV Rielasingen

LG Radolfzell

LG Hohenfels

26.02.2023 15:26:09

07:47,7
08:01,5
08:04,0
08:38,9
08:43,8
08:50,8
09:50,6
12:13,1

08:06,9
08:23,2
09:35,7
10:00,5



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

m. Kinder U8
1. 373  Feat, Noam
2. 470  Schweizer, Jonas
3. 402  Hoyer, Karl
4, 426  Lutz, Zacharias
5. 502  Seidel, Henri
6. 354  Dehner, Albert
m. Kinder U10
1. 344  Bressem, Lukas
2. 436  Meyer, Jonas
3. 355 Dehner, Alwin
4. 362 Eblen, Toni
5. 383  Greim, Marius
6. 345  Bressem, Niklas
7. 396 Hermes, Thies
8. 428 Mader, Lorenz
9. 399  Hopfner, Julian
10. 403 Kahra, Paul
11. 346  Buhl, Anton
12. 478 Wagner, Henry
13. 370 Fakin, Aleksandr
14. 483  Zeiler, Jakob
m. Kinder U12
1. 464  Schlumberger, Lukas
2. 473  Strittmatter, Jan
3. 435  Meyer, Fabian
4. 437 Minge, Mika
5. 348  Buhl, Oskar
6. 479  Wangerin, Mads
7. 427  Mader, Julian
8. 414  Kresalek, Peter
9. 429  Maier, Johann
10. 484  Zeiler, Paul
11. 384  Griebel, Julius
12. 466 Schmidlin, Phileas
13. 425 Lutz, Konstantin
14. 475 Thimm, Neo
15. 416 Kromer, Paul
16. 389  Grundl, Moritz
m. Jugend U14
I. 375  Fenner, Timothy
2. 477  Vogt, Jona
3. 453  R6lli, Luca
4. 462  Scherer, Julius
5. 397 Herold, Kilian
6. 422  Link, Benjamin
7. 424  Lutz, Jonathan
8. 451 Rimmele, Timothy
9. 342  Bottcher, Emil
m. Jugend U16
1. 461  Schall, Sebastian
2. 430 Maier, Lasse
3. 336 Axmann, Maurizio
4. 432  Maier, Sven
5. 446  Renna, Leandro
6. 395 Hermes, Henrik
7. 415 Kromer, Felix

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

2015

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
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V. Konstanz

DLRG Radolfzell
LG Radolfzell
TSV Bodman

SC Gosheim

TG Stockach

TV Engen

TG Stockach
TV Konstanz
TV Engen

TV Engen
PTSV Konstanz
LG Radolfzell
PTSV Konstanz
TuS Meersburg
PTSV Konstanz
SV Reichenau
V1{B LC Friedrichshafen

SV Reichenau

V1B LC Friedrichshafen
LG Radolfzell

TV Engen
PTSV Konstanz
TV Engen

LG Radolfzell
PTSV Konstanz
LG Radolfzell
SV Reichenau
PTSV Konstanz
TV Konstanz
SC Gosheim
TV Rielasingen
TV Rielasingen
TV Rielasingen

LG Radolfzell
LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen
LG Radolfzell
TSV Bodman

PTSV Konstanz
SC Gosheim

TV Rielasingen
TuS Meersburg

TG Tuttlingen
TSV Bodman
StTV Singen
LG Radolfzell
TSV Bodman
PTSV Konstanz
TV Rielasingen

26.02.2023 15:26:09

04:22,9
04:44,2
04:45,6
05:01,9
05:05,3
06:08,3

03:43,3
03:47,1
03:54,1
04:04,1
04:08,4
04:11,2
04:13,3
04:17,0
04:17,4
04:17,9
04:18,8
04:58,8
05:14,4

05:20,6

03:32,4
03:33,5
03:44,2
03:45,9
03:49,7
03:51,8
03:59,1
04:01,0
04:03,7
04:14,5
04:18,5
04:22,6
04:24,3
04:40,3
04:47,1
04:48.4

07:13,7
07:36,2
07:43,6
07:57,9
08:24,7
08:41,9
08:42,6
08:47,5
09:42,6

06:44,4
06:48,1
07:03,4
07:14,5
07:16,5
08:01,7
08:20,4



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

Jugend und Kurzstrecke

w. Jugend U18

1. 146 Schitz, Lina
2. 233 Qneyreau, Laura
3. 229  Saretzki, Sally

w. Jugend U20
1. 155 Zumkehr, Alexa

Frauen Kurzstr.

210  Frick, Vanessa
214 Friedrichs, Maya
224 Maier, Ilka

147  Schmitt, Melina
207  Diirschke, Mara

m. Jugend U18

145  Aboutaib, Marwan
2. 228 Rohm, Niklas

m. Jugend U20

226  Padberg, Oskar
227  Rimmele, Tim
225 Odenwald, Felix
154  Zahn, Florian

Al

—_—
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Manner Kurzstr.
1. 230  Scarmato, Nazzareno
2. 204  Briitsch, Niklas
3. 234 Loick, Fear

2007
2007
2007

2005

2003
2002
1979
1998
2002

2007
2006

2005
2004
2005
2005

1981
2001
1972
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V. Konstanz

LG Hohenfels
LG Hohenfels
LG Hohenfels

PTSV Konstanz

TSV Bas Saulgau
PTSV Konstanz
TSV Bodman
StTV Singen
PTSV Konstanz

TV Rielasingen
StTV Singen

TV Konstanz
TuS SteiBllingen
TV Konstanz
TV Konstanz

RC 1886 Villingen
TuS SteiBllingen

26.02.2023 15:26:09

10:33,2
11:59,0
12:05,6

12:16,4

10:04,0
12:15,6
13:13,0
13:45.,6
13:55,4

10:37,5
10:47,2

09:43,6
10:10,4
10:11,5
10:42,4

11:43,1
12:04,1
12:14,8



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

Hauptlauf Gesamtwertung (M/W)

W

1. 512
2. 178
3. 333
4. 305
3. 301
6. 499
7. 118
8. 163
9. 254
10. 197
11. 253
12. 292
13. 103
14. 262
15. 298
16. 496
17. 268
18. 510
19. 252
20. 134
m

1. 299
2. 193
3. 153
4. 269
5. 107
6. 503
7. 513
8. 320
9. 287
10. 273
11. 493
12. 329
13. 271
14. 507
15. 286
16. 255
17. 143
18. 139
19. 506
20. 504
21. 508
22. 160
23. 334
24. 293
25. 497
26. 260
27. 291
28. 266
29. 141
30. 168
31. 276
32. 311
33. 187
34. 196
35. 166
36. 509

Willenborg, Nadja
GroBeaschoff, Judith
Wintersig, Christin
Saretzki, Tanja
Rothmund, Andrea
Meyer, Melanie
Bernauer, Leonie
Fink, Simone
Hoffmann, Brigitte
Hermle, Rebecca
Hirschle, Heike
Renna, Gabriela
Achilles, Denise
Konradt, Larysa
Rohr, Kerstin
Qneyreau, Sicke
Lhoest, Vivien
Gallego, Belen
Hess, Emi
Breichler, Kati

Roser, Florian
Hiénze, Niklas
Dorr, Johannes
Lohfink, Thomas
Basel, Jorn
Scholz, Dieter
Greiss, Fabian
Treiber, Tobias
Patone, Lorenzo
Maurer, Sergej
Kurz, Oliver
Weich, Christian
Maier, Sascha
Kramm, Maximilian
Okle, Stephan
Hoffmann, Erik
Cimander, Stefan
Buchty, Andreas
Séttele, Marco
Wolf, Dirk
Weiler, Ingo
Ferrante, Angelo
Wintersig, Markus
Reuter, Marc

Qneyreau, Guido
Kiefer, Simon
Rechenberger, Karl
Kupprion, Richard
Buhl, Stefan

Gern, Ludger
Menke, Marco
Skowronek, Winne
Haberstroh, Markus
Herbst, Tobias

Fix, Daniel
Kollmer, Hanjo

1992
1997
1998
1971
1980
1982
1995
1990
1957
1989
1967
1977
1981
1970
1996
1978
2006
1992
1970
2002

1993
1995
2001
2001
1980
1972
1985
1996
1971
1981
1974
1990
1974
1975
1987
2002
1979
1979
1997
1971
1974
1976
1965
1978

1975
1987
2000
1969
1976
1970
1987
1967
1967
1981
1971
1956

W30
Frauen
Frauen
W50
W40
W40
Frauen
W30
W65
W30
W55
W45
W40
W50
Frauen
W45
Frauen
W30
W50
Frauen

M30
Mainner
Minner
Mainner
M40
M50
M35
Mainner
M50
M40
M45
M30
M45
M45
M35
Mainner
M40
M40
Mainner
M50
M45
M45
M55
M45

M45
M35
Mainner
M50
M45
M50
M35
M55
M55
M40
M50
Mo65

V. Konstanz

TV Konstanz
ASC Konstanz
SV Reichenau
LG Hohenfels
TV Rielasingen

ASC Konstanz
ASC Konstanz

ASC Konstanz
TG Stockach
TSV Bodman
ASC Konstanz
LG Hohenfels
ASC Konstanz
LG Hohenfels
TV Mengen
ASC Konstanz
Myoreflextherapie Hess
TSV Aach-Linz

TV Konstanz
TV Konstanz
ASC Konstanz
TV Konstanz
Triathlon Club Trigether
ASC Konstanz
SV Reichenau
ASC Konstanz
TG Stockach
StTV Singen
SG Weinstadt
ASC Konstanz
TSV Bodman

SV Reichenau
ASC Konstanz
ASC Konstanz

SV Reichenau

TSV Bodman
ASC Konstanz
SV Reichenau

LG Hohenfels
DJK Singen Triathlon
ASC Konstanz

ERDINGER Active TEAM

LG Radolfzell
Campinghof Salem

StTV Singen
SZ Stockach
DIJK Singen
TSV Reute Runners

26.02.2023 15:26:09

31:24,2
32:14,4
33:35,8
33:46,2
34:12,2
35:10,2
37:12,9
37:21,9
37:23,7
37:36,8
38:05,4
38:31,5
39:15,6
39:40,8
39:41,5
39:57,6
41:47,0
42:55,8
45:11,7
52:13,1

25:07,0
26:51,1
28:28.8
28:38,9
29:08,4
29:20,6
29:32,7
29:42,5
30:31,7
30:37,7
31:04,5
31:12,7
31:22,3
31:27,6
31:31,2
31:54,1
32:00,9
32:05,8
32:28,4
32:57,9
33:19,8
33:21,7
33:47,0
33:48,3

33:51.,8
34:06,4
34:15,3
34:19,6
34:26,8
34:45,4
34:55,1
35:00,3
35:19,3
35:38,2
35:50,0
35:56,6



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

328
179
280
144
326
331
123
501
492
518
157
167
182
515
327
102
297
511
514
517
176
505
122

Weber, Walter
Grube, Norbert
Miiller, Patrick
Cormier, Sebastian

Waldschiitz, Andreas

Wicklein, Jonas
Blasius, Andres
Rossetti, Paolo

Drescher, Christoph

Sika, Alexander

Eberding, Wolfgang

Flohrmann, Louis
Giinthner, Albert
Becker, Hubert
Walter, Franz
Aboutaib, Samir
Rober, Ralph
Sirch, Fabian
Hermle, Berthold
Fath, Manuel
Grinda, Peter
Breichler, Udo
Bitter, Alexander

1978
1969
1968
1978
1958
1995
1988
1950
1969
1983
1968
1997
1959
1961
1953
1973
1959
1988
1955
1980
1944
1967
1974

M45
M50
M55
M45
M65
Mainner
M35
M70
M50
M40
M55
Mainner
M60
M60
M70
M50
M60
M35
M65
M40
M75
M55
M45

V. Konstanz

TV Reutin Lauftreff Lindau

LT Radolfzell

Eugen Bolz Schule Bad Waldsee

SV Biisslinga

LR Freiburg

SV Biisslingen
ASC Konstanz
ASC Konstanz
FC Reichenbach
TV Markdorf

SG Niederwangen

ASC Konstanz
SV Reichenau
TV Markdorf

TV Konstanz
TV Pfullendorf
Wie der Blitz!

26.02.2023 15:26:09
35:59,5
36:42,8
36:47,3
37:00,5
37:18,5
37:29,9
37:42,7
38:17,1
38:41,8
39:05,7
39:21,7
39:45.6
40:49,8
41:16,9
41:19,9
42:40,6
42:49.6
42:51,4
44:33,0
46:56,0
48:28,2
51:59,6
54:46,7



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023 V. Konstanz
Gesamtergebnisliste

Hauptlauf Altersklassen

Frauen

1. 178  GroBeaschoff, Judith 1997 W ASC Konstanz

2. 333 Wintersig, Christin 1998 w SV Reichenau

3. 118  Bernauer, Leonie 1995 W ASC Konstanz

4, 298  Rohr, Kerstin 1996 w ASC Konstanz

5. 268  Lhoest, Vivien 2006 w TV Mengen

6. 134 Breichler, Kati 2002 W TSV Aach-Linz
W30

1 512 Willenborg, Nadja 1992 w TV Konstanz

2 163  Fink, Simone 1990 w ASC Konstanz

3. 197 Hermle, Rebecca 1989 w ASC Konstanz

4 510  Gallego, Belen 1992 w ASC Konstanz
W40

1. 301 Rothmund, Andrea 1980 w TV Rielasingen

2. 499  Meyer, Melanie 1982 w

3. 103 Achilles, Denise 1981 w ASC Konstanz
W45

1. 292  Renna, Gabriela 1977 w TSV Bodman

2. 496  Qneyreau, Sicke 1978 w LG Hohenfels
W50

1. 305  Saretzki, Tanja 1971 w LG Hohenfels

2. 262  Konradt, Larysa 1970 w LG Hohenfels

3. 252  Hess, Emi 1970 w Myoreflextherapie Hess
W55

1. 253  Hirschle, Heike 1967 w TG Stockach
W65

I. 254  Hoffmann, Brigitte 1957 W

26.02.2023 15:26:09

32:14,4
33:35,8
37:12,9
39:41,5
41:47,0
52:13,1

31:24,2
37:21,9
37:36,8
42:55.8

34:12,2
35:10,2
39:15,6

38:31,5
39:57,6

33:46,2

39:40,8
45:11,7

38:05,4

37:23,7



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

Minner

193
153
269
320
255
506
291
331
167

M30

1. 299
2. 329

M35

513
286
260
276
123
511

M40

107
273
143
139
196
518
517

M45

493
271
507
508
160
293
497
141

328
144
122

M50

503
287
504
266
168
166
179
492
102
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Hénze, Niklas
Dorr, Johannes
Lohfink, Thomas
Treiber, Tobias
Hoffmann, Erik
Sittele, Marco
Rechenberger, Karl
Wicklein, Jonas
Flohrmann, Louis

Roser, Florian
Weich, Christian

Greiss, Fabian
Okle, Stephan
Kiefer, Simon
Menke, Marco
Blasius, Andres
Sirch, Fabian

Basel, Jorn
Maurer, Sergej
Cimander, Stefan
Buchty, Andreas
Herbst, Tobias
Sika, Alexander
Fath, Manuel

Kurz, Oliver

Maier, Sascha
Kramm, Maximilian
Weiler, Ingo
Ferrante, Angelo
Reuter, Marc
Qneyreau, Guido
Buhl, Stefan

Weber, Walter
Cormier, Sebastian
Bitter, Alexander

Scholz, Dieter
Patone, Lorenzo
Wolf, Dirk
Kupprion, Richard
Gern, Ludger

Fix, Daniel

Grube, Norbert
Drescher, Christoph
Aboutaib, Samir

1995
2001
2001
1996
2002
1997
2000
1995
1997

1993
1990

1985
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988

1980
1981
1979
1979
1981
1983
1980

1974
1974
1975
1974
1976
1978
1975
1976

1978
1978
1974

1972
1971
1971
1969
1970
1971
1969
1969
1973
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V. Konstanz

TV Konstanz

ASC Konstanz
TV Konstanz

ASC Konstanz
ASC Konstanz
SV Reichenau
ASC Konstanz

Eugen Bolz Schule Bad Waldsee

ASC Konstanz

TV Konstanz
ASC Konstanz

SV Reichenau
SV Reichenau
DJK Singen Triathlon

SV Biisslinga
SV Reichenau

Triathlon Club Trigether
StTV Singen
ASC Konstanz

DIJK Singen
SV Biisslingen

SG Weinstadt
TSV Bodman

TSV Bodman
ASC Konstanz

LG Hohenfels
LG Radolfzell

LT Radolfzell
Wie der Blitz!

ASC Konstanz
TG Stockach

ERDINGER Active TEAM

Campinghof Salem
TSV Reute Runners

LR Freiburg

26.02.2023 15:26:09

26:51,1
28:28,8
28:38,9
29:42,5
31:54,1
32:284
34:15,3
37:29,9
39:45,6

25:07,0
31:12,7

29:32,7
31:31,2
34:06,4
34:55,1
37:42,7
42:51,4

29:08,4
30:37,7
32:00,9
32:05,8
35:38,2
39:05,7
46:56,0

31:04,5
31:22,3
31:27,6
33:19,8
33:21,7
33:48,3
33:51,8
34:26,8

35:59,5
37:00,5
54:46,7

29:20,6
30:31,7
32:57,9
34:19,6
34:45,4
35:50,0
36:42,8
38:41,8
42:40,6



44. Hegau-Bodensee Crosslaufserie 2022 / 2023

Gesamtergebnisliste

MSS
1. 334
2. 311
3. 187
4. 280
5. 157
6. 505
Me60
1. 182
2. 515
3. 297
Mo65
1. 509
2. 326
3. 514
M70
1. 501
2. 327
M75
1. 176

Wintersig, Markus
Skowronek, Winne
Haberstroh, Markus
Miiller, Patrick
Eberding, Wolfgang
Breichler, Udo

Giinthner, Albert
Becker, Hubert
Rober, Ralph

Kollmer, Hanjo
Waldschiitz, Andreas
Hermle, Berthold

Rossetti, Paolo
Walter, Franz

Grinda, Peter

1965
1967
1967
1968
1968
1967

1959
1961
1959

1956
1958
1955

1950
1953

1944
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V. Konstanz

SV Reichenau

StTV Singen

SZ Stockach

TV Reutin Lauftreff Lindau
ASC Konstanz

TV Pfullendorf

FC Reichenbach
TV Markdorf
ASC Konstanz

TV Markdorf

SG Niederwangen

TV Konstanz

26.02.2023 15:26:09

33:47,0
35:00,3
35:19,3
36:47,3
39:21,7
51:59,6

40:49,8
41:16,9
42:49,6

35:56,6
37:18,5
44:33,0

38:17,1
41:19,9

48:28,2

Anzahl: 212



